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Excellent Fai P No P
Question n | Mean | StdDev xceen Good a o0 o -Tep
N % N % N % | N % | N %

Appreciating the roles and responsibilities of the profession 27 [4.5556( 0.6405( 17 [63%| 8 |30%| 2 7% | 0 | 0% | O 0%
Unders'tandlng professional and ethical standards in your area of 27 (47778 0.4237] 21 | 78% | 6 | 22| o % | oloxl o 0%
expertise
Creating an environment that encourages the academic growth of all 27 |4.4074] 0.69391 14 | 529 | 10 [ 37%| 3 | 11%| o | o% | o 0%
students
Creating an environment that encourages the personal growth of all 27 14.5926| 0.6360l 18 | 67| 7 | 26%| 2 7% 1o lox| o 0%
students
Creating an environment that encourages the social growth of all 27 (418521 0.8338| 11 | 41% | 11 41%| 4 | 5% 1 | 4% | o 0%
students
Creating an environment where all students can be successful 27 |4.5556( 0.6405( 17 | 63%| 8 |[30%| 2 7% 0O |[0%]| O 0%
Creating an environment where different perspectives are taken into 27 la5185] 0.70001 17 | 63| 7 1 26%1 3 11%] o lox| o 0%
account
Planning programs and group counseling based on diverse individual 27 (4.3333] 0.7338] 12 | 44% | 13 | 48% | 1 49 1 lax | o 0%
student needs
Using ethical standards when planning for and delivering services 27 |4.6296( 0.4921( 17 | 63% | 10 | 37%| O 0% 0 | 0% | O 0%
Usmg professional standards when planning for and delivering 27 l4.5185! 050921 14 | 50% | 13 | 48% | o % | o lox!| o 0%
services
Understanding various ways to promote student academic success 27 [4.1111] 0.6405( 7 | 26% | 16 |59% | 4 [15% | O | 0% | O 0%
Delivering relevant programming 27 [4.1111| 0.6405( 7 |[26% | 16 | 59% | 4 [15%| O [ 0% | O 0%
Using a broad ra‘nge of counseling strategies for serving diverse 27 |4.4815| 0.5092| 13 | 48% | 14 | 52%| o % | oloxl o 0%
student populations
Selecting technologies, informed by research, to promote learning 271377781 093371 6 | 229 | 12 laa%| 6 | 22%| 3 |11%| o 0%
for all students
Integrating technology into programs and individual counseling 27 |3.4815( 0.9352( 5 | 19% | 6 |22%| 13 |[48% | 3 [11%]| O 0%
Using school,. commumty, and related cc?nte).(ts to pla.n programs that 27 4 0.7845| 8 3021 11 l41%| 8 |30%] o lox| o 0%
reflect the diversity of students and their prior experiences
Assessing student needs 27 [4.1111| 0.9740( 10 | 37% | 13 | 48% 7% 1 | 4% 1 4%
Assessing student outcomes 27 4 0.8321 6 | 22%| 17 | 63%| 3 |[11% ]| O | 0% 1 4%

Excellent(5), Good(4), Fair(3), Poor(2), No Prep["Did not receive any preparation”](1)
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Using assessment results to inform and adjust practice 27 | 4.037 | 0.8077 8 |[30% | 13 |48% | 5 [19% | 1 | 4% | O 0%
Using current research to inform practice 27 |4.2222( 0.6980( 10 | 37% | 13 | 48% | 4 [15% ] O [ 0% | O 0%
Using critical thinking skills to inform practice 27 [4.4815| 0.5798( 14 | 52% | 12 | 44% | 1 4% |1 0 [ 0% | O 0%
Engaging in reflective practice 27 |4.8148| 0.3958( 22 | 81%| 5 |19%| O 0% 1 0 | 0% ]| O 0%
.Col.la.boratmg professionally with colleagues and other relevant 27 |4.3704] 0.7415| 13 | 48% | 12 | 44% | 1 49 1 lax | o 0%
individuals
How'would you describe the overall preparation for teaching you 26 14.1923| 0.7494] 9 | 35% | 14 | 54%| 2 8% 1 lax ! o 0%
received at VCU?
From which program did you receive your degree? N
School counseling| 23
Student affairs| 8

Excellent(5), Good(4), Fair(3), Poor(2), No Prep["Did not receive any preparation”](1)



